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6424 BARSBY, Maddison Darbrooke King Emerald State School - Emerald 65.21 0 44.28 0 1 30 51.34 0 48.49 0 2 29 62.76 0 1 30 89 1

3882 DAVIS, Emily Cumberland Caribbean Blue Pullenvale State School - Kenmore 65.06 0 51.37 0 2 29 54.78 0 56.38 0 4 27 79.4 6 3 28 84 2

6934 MAYNE, Teah Wyatt Kool Boy Toy St Johns Catholic College - Roma 62.28 8 5 26 51.53 0 42.37 0 1 30 85.63 7 4 27 83 3

6746 ADAMSON, Summer Paint Me Please Emmanuel College - Carrara 83.19 15 6 25 80.03 17 7 24 75.27 13 5 26 75 4

6713 SYMONDS, Mikayla My Black Beauty Prenzlau State School - Prenzlau 77.3 5 4 27 59.88 0 53.91 0 3 28 E 999 999 0 55 5

6382 FISHER-PETERS, Siena Homevale Ebony West Moreton Anglican College - Ipswich R 999 999 0 66.84 2 5 26 70.65 0 2 29 55 6

6537 DONALD, Tamika Elvonara Park Envee Me St Peters Catholic Primary School - Caboolture 69.93 0 53.15 0 3 28 E 999 999 0 99.64 19 6 25 53 7

6701 ANTHONY, Grace Mr Ghostbuster Our lady of the Rosary School - Kenmore 999 0 69.43 6 6 25 E 999 999 0 25 8

SC WISE, Keeleigh Malibu Park Poetry Toowoomba Anglican College & Preparatory School - 999 0 999 999 0 999 0 0 999

SC KEARNEY, Mia Malabar Wringer Petrie Tce State School 999 0 999 999 0 999 0 0 999

OverallRound 1 Round 2 Round 1 Round 2 Round 1
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4 June 2016 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland(mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)
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6755 ANGUS, Jessica Lykanarro Toff St Johns Catholic College - Roma 72.19 0 42.11 0 1 30 51.78 0 31.05 0 1 30 59.61 0 1 30 90 1

6732 TOPALOV, Anastasia Honey Bunny Mary Mackillop Catholic College - Highfields 67.98 0 43.96 0 2 29 58.65 0 35.93 0 3 28 63.85 0 2 29 86 2

6712 BELL, Odette Rainbow Lodge Destiny Somerville House - South Brisbane 73.59 0 51.32 0 3 28 57.25 0 37.58 0 4 27 58.93 4 5 26 81 3

6476 HURST, Holly Neenahs Diamonds & Pearls St Thomas Mores Primary School - Toowoomba 70.92 0 39.67 4 4 27 54.5 0 41.52 0 6 25 69.25 0 4 27 79 4

6424 BARSBY, Maddison Darbrooke King Emerald State School - Emerald 64.55 0 41.3 4 5 26 52.53 0 33.44 0 2 29 75.84 4 7 24 79 5

6393 CUNZOLO, Amy Alka Boots n All St Patricks Emerald 67.25 0 E 999 6 25 51.62 0 38.13 0 5 26 66.62 0 3 28 79 6

6535 BAUMANN, Lili anne Garnet Venus St Hildas School - Southport 78.51 9 7 24 66.22 0 46.44 0 7 24 74.86 4 6 25 73 7

6294 GRANGOS, Alysha Wattles Flower Girl St Thomas Mores Primary School - Toowoomba 999 0 52.16 0 40.91 4 8 23 999 0 23 8

OverallRound 1 Round 2 Round 1 Round 1Round 2

Stuartholme School Showjumping Competition

4 June 2016 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland(mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)
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6700 HUBER, Jasmine Ima Cool Mystery Southbrook Central State School - Southbrook 55.62 0 37.04 0 1 30 47.06 0 41.03 0 2 29 52.17 0 1 30 89 1

6714 THATCHER, Lily Ooah Duchesse de Bloom St Marys Primary Catholic School - Bundaberg 66.83 0 41.98 0 2 29 51.35 4 7 24 58.25 0 2 29 82 2

6784 MUNRO, Clare Kaluda Gold Our lady of the Rosary School - Kenmore 60.24 0 43.78 0 3 28 50.53 0 43.8 0 3 28 59.32 0 5 26 82 3

6448 OVERTON, Hannah Paint by Numbers Ipswich Girls Grammar School - Ipswich 64.89 0 45.15 0 4 27 58.47 0 44.84 0 4 27 59.1 0 4 27 81 4

6644 EMMERTON, Georgette Farleigh Katia Mundubbera State School - Wide Bay 58.22 0 40.07 4 6 25 50.78 0 34.77 0 1 30 51.85 4 8 23 78 5

6589 CARRIGAN, Holly Tassies Sweet Little Acre Toowoomba Anglican College & Preparatory School - 59.17 0 48.52 4 8 23 44.53 0 47.83 0 5 26 58.52 0 3 28 77 6

6755 ANGUS, Jessica Lykanarro Toff St Johns Catholic College - Roma 67.27 0 48.91 0 5 26 46.97 0 56.92 4 6 25 62.74 0 7 24 75 7

6747 CARRIGAN, Paige Armarnis White Diamond Toowoomba Anglican College & Preparatory School - 60.6 0 45.67 8 9 22 72.53 7 9 22 60.62 0 6 25 69 8

6570 SHENFIELD, Campbell Beauview Calamity St Patricks School - St George 56.88 0 44.8 4 7 24 60.96 4 8 23 67.52 4 9 22 69 9

SC MUIRHEAD, Eve Owendale Fleet Street The Glennie School - Toowoomba 999 0 999 0 999 0 0 999

OverallRound 1 Round 2 Round 1 Round 2 Round 1

Stuartholme School Showjumping Competition

4 June 2016 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland(mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)
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6805 TOMKINS, Holly Princess Annie The Rockhampton Grammar School - Rockhampton 58.89 0 37.62 0 1 30 46.93 0 29.78 0 2 29 54.68 0 3 28 87 1

5781 WILKINSON, Lexi Jurara Moet Toowoomba Anglican College & Preparatory School - 60.26 0 38.65 0 4 27 52.97 0 30.33 0 3 28 60.05 0 6 25 80 2

6317 ADAMSON, Charlotte Sovereign Path All Saints Anglican School - NERANG 64.48 0 38.09 0 3 28 54.44 0 29.3 0 1 30 70.88 8 10 21 79 3

6610 STURGESS, Holly Jester Sturgess Chinchilla State Primary School - Chinchilla 53.58 0 37.79 0 2 29 49.03 4 10 21 55.9 0 4 27 77 4

6644 EMMERTON, Georgette Farleigh Katia Mundubbera State School - Wide Bay 59.15 0 39.85 8 7 24 55.47 4 12 19 53.26 0 1 30 73 5

6747 CARRIGAN, Paige Armarnis White Diamond Toowoomba Anglican College & Preparatory School - 69.09 1 8 23 62.81 0 41.5 0 5 26 76.92 0 7 24 73 6

5245 DONALD, Jayden Montazza Bonfire Brandy St Josephs Nudgee College - Boondall 61.08 0 38.83 0 5 26 51.54 0 29.96 4 8 23 64.52 4 8 23 72 7

6589 CARRIGAN, Holly Tassies Sweet Little Acre Toowoomba Anglican College & Preparatory School - 63.24 0 49.21 0 6 25 54.78 0 41.9 0 6 25 87.36 6 9 22 72 8

5752 KEABLE, Max Riverdaire Warregah The Scots PGC College - Warwick 67.1 4 9 22 50.53 4 11 20 54.01 0 2 29 71 9

6506 WATTER, Zoe Bimbadeen Rebel Somerville House - South Brisbane 74.31 6 10 21 62.06 0 42.34 0 7 24 93.25 8 12 19 64 10

6328 BUTEL, Ella Cest La Vie Oreo Sunshine Coast Grammar School - Forest Glen E 999 999 0 53.37 0 40.57 8 9 22 56.04 0 5 26 48 11

6570 SHENFIELD, Campbell Beauview Calamity St Patricks School - St George E 999 999 0 49.19 0 31.9 0 4 27 79.24 8 11 20 47 12

SC KEABLE, Max Lachlan Millers KCL The Scots PGC College - Warwick 999 0 999 0 999 0 0 99

OverallRound 1 Round 2 Round 1 Round 2 Round 1

Stuartholme School Showjumping Competition

4 June 2016 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland(mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)
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6317 ADAMSON, Charlotte Sovereign Path All Saints Anglican School - NERANG 57.58 0 39.34 0 1 30 47.15 0 34.37 0 1 30 56.14 0 2 29 89 1

6230 DONALD, Jayden Sunbury Lodge Dolly St Josephs Nudgee College - Boondall 60.8 0 40.74 4 3 28 48.12 0 36.12 0 2 29 53.5 0 1 30 87 2

6805 TOMKINS, Holly Princess Annie The Rockhampton Grammar School - Rockhampton 63.73 0 44.74 0 2 29 46.13 0 36.29 0 3 28 67.53 4 4 27 84 3

5781 WILKINSON, Lexi Jurara Moet Toowoomba Anglican College & Preparatory School - E 999 999 0 48.72 0 62.3 13 5 26 54.59 4 3 28 54 4

6729 STURGESS, Ashlee Just Is Chinchilla State Primary School - Chinchilla E 999 999 0 51.5 0 44.62 0 4 27 E 999 999 0 27 5

OverallRound 1 Round 2 Round 1 Round 2 Round 1

Stuartholme School Showjumping Competition

4 June 2016 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland(mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



SHOWJUMPINGPRIMARY TEAMS

Rider Points Team Points

1ST PLACE - TOOWOOMBA ANGLICAN COLLEGE & PREP SCHOOL

WILKINSON, Lexi 29 79

CARRIGAN, Holly 25

CARRIGAN, Paige 25

IQ State Championships30 June 2015

Scorer:  Kerri Rowland(mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)
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6582 STEPHENS, Charlotte Shethans Pride Prince of Peace Lutheran College - Everton Hills 50.03 0 2 29 49.57 0 36.19 0 4 27 44.35 0 1 30 86 1

6586 COOKE, Dakota Divas Hot Gossip Oakey State High School - Oakey 50.9 0 3 28 44.34 0 33.59 0 2 29 48.65 0 5 26 83 2

5829 MUIRHEAD, Grace Jimmy Wilson The Glennie School - Toowoomba 54.07 0 4 27 47.12 0 33.99 0 3 28 48.35 0 4 27 82 3

6056 LASCELLES-KING, James Gidgee The Scots PGC College - Warwick 54.42 0 5 26 45.06 0 40.12 0 10 21 49.55 0 8 23 70 4

6449 DUNIAM, Elizabeth Walleroo Sportsman Moreton Bay College - Wynnum 47.92 4 15 16 45.44 0 37.61 0 7 24 46.65 0 2 29 69 5

6299 BELLARS, Kate Aztec Magic The Glennie School - Toowoomba 60.01 0 7 24 48.1 0 41.67 0 11 20 50.5 0 9 22 66 6

6679 FENTON, Georgia Smiley Riley Brisbane School of Distance Education 59.11 4 16 15 42.93 0 39.68 0 9 22 48.15 0 3 28 65 7

6460 KOROLOFF, Paige Terrific Tucker Faith Lutheran College - Plainland 51.4 8 21 10 41.31 0 31.08 0 1 30 48.77 0 6 25 65 8

6224 MORROW, Xena Rainbow Lodge Olympic Flame Springfield Central State High School - Springfiel 50.02 0 1 30 42 0 36.49 0 5 26 59.14 4 23 8 64 9

6708 AYRES, Holly Garnet Valentino Coomera Anglican College - Upper Coomera 60.41 0 8 23 47.97 0 45.18 0 13 18 57.65 0 14 17 58 10

6919 GILES, Lucy Russell Pocket Jazz Song Redlynch State College - Redlynch 62.92 0 10 21 52.16 0 34.65 4 19 12 49.49 0 7 24 57 11

5790 BATES, Michaela Boyton Doolittle Dolots Wallumbilla State School - Wallumbilla 61.02 0 9 22 43.6 0 36.43 4 20 11 53.4 0 10 21 54 12

6540 LESSLIE, Zoe Dreams Come True The Kooralbyn International School - Kooralbyn 68.45 4 19 12 49.72 0 45.03 0 12 19 53.51 0 11 20 51 13

6638 BREUSCH, Charley Lamond Somerville House - South Brisbane 59.61 8 22 9 49 0 39.4 0 8 23 54.19 0 12 19 51 14

6587 SELLICK, Felicity Rockin Party The Scots PGC College - Warwick 57.6 0 6 25 48.09 4 24 7 66.51 0 18 13 45 15

6711 HOOD, Bronte Garnet Ivory Aquinas College - Ashmore City 67.7 4 18 13 52.68 0 53.87 0 18 13 57.62 0 13 18 44 17

6534 UNDERWOOD, Kristy Garnet Stormbirds Tango St Hildas School - Southport 63.9 4 17 14 49.38 0 48.83 0 17 14 59.1 0 15 16 44 16

5916 REEDY, Ashtyn Charlie Toblerone The Glennie School - Toowoomba 66.49 0 12 19 49.91 4 25 6 61.08 0 16 15 40 18

6544 SLATER, Samantha Summer Northwood Posh St Ritas College - Clayfield 67.87 0 13 18 54.84 0 59.98 5 21 10 66.74 0 19 12 40 19

6908 TURNER, Gabrielle Grain Trader Our lady of the Southern Cross College - Dalby 65.52 0 11 20 52.1 4 26 5 61.91 0 17 14 39 20

4845 DAVIS, Grace Imperial Gwynneth West Moreton Anglican College - Ipswich 73.36 6 20 11 52.21 0 46.12 0 14 17 67.05 0 20 11 39 21

6316 MENZIES, Phoebe James Blonde Stuartholme School - Toowong 84.49 8 23 8 45.69 0 46.44 0 15 16 56.45 4 22 9 33 22

6465 MITCHELL, Grace Grey Dream Elanora State High School - Elanora 72.21 1 14 17 58.94 1 22 9 64.74 4 25 6 32 23

6519 HOLTKAMP, Dominique Warrego Katie Dalby State high School - Dalby 64.08 12 24 7 44.85 4 23 8 51.66 4 21 10 25 24

5912 DOMROW, Freya Kody West Moreton Anglican College - Ipswich 999 0 48.91 0 37.39 0 6 25 E 999 0 25 25

6475 TRAU, Madeleine Dreamtime Make Believe Somerville House - South Brisbane R 999 0 49.46 0 46.57 0 16 15 132.18 19 27 4 19 26

6674 BICKFORD, Emma Davren Park Classic Stuartholme School - Toowong 70.03 17 25 6 51.78 12 28 3 61.23 4 24 7 16 27

6479 BEATTY, Grace Ben Nevis Stuartholme School - Toowong E 999 0 56.21 4 27 4 71.58 8 26 5 9 28

6646 SHANNON, Phoebe Elektra D A.B. Patterson College - Arundel 999 0 999 0 999 0 0 999

SC WILLMINGTON, Holly Euston Silk Ribbons The Glennie School - Toowoomba 999 0 999 0 999 0 0 999

SC WISE, Piper Garnet Talisman Toowoomba Anglican College & Preparatory School - 999 0 999 0 999 0 0 999

SC HUGHES, Jade Bellamy Pharrell St Aidans Anglican Girls School - Corinda 999 0 999 0 999 0 0 999

SC BROWN, Akayla Evalasting Magic Pittsworth State High School - Pittsworth 999 0 999 0 999 0 0 999

OverallRound 1 Round 2 Round 1 Round 2 Round 1

Stuartholme School Showjumping Competition

4 June 2016 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland(mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)
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3689 CLARKE, Madison Lexington Inspire Me Ipswich Girls Grammar School - Ipswich 60.99 0 37.94 4 7 24 50.44 0 27.91 0 1 30 53.43 0 2 29 83 1

6847 BUTEL, Maddi Chaseing the Dream Suncoast Christian College - Woombye 64.51 0 44.88 4 8 23 50.19 0 29.91 0 3 28 57.71 0 3 28 79 2

6657 BAKER, Shannon Lighten Up Stuartholme School - Toowong 62.79 0 50.84 4 9 22 59.65 0 34.81 0 7 24 63.26 0 7 24 70 3

6604 NOBLE, Bridget TC Bluey Warwick State High School - Warwick 63.51 0 45.61 0 3 28 53.12 0 37.36 0 9 22 72.49 0 12 19 69 4

6697 LASCELLES-KING, James Sky Lodge The Scots PGC College - Warwick 63.51 0 41.75 8 11 20 56.22 0 37.94 0 12 19 62.71 0 6 25 64 5

6756 STEPHENSON, Georgia Mon Soleil St Michaels College - Merrimac 62.14 0 46.9 0 5 26 55.15 0 40.97 0 15 16 67.33 0 10 21 63 6

6586 COOKE, Dakota Divas Hot Gossip Oakey State High School - Oakey 57.48 0 37.28 8 10 21 47.53 4 23 8 52.83 0 1 30 59 7

6727 ORMAN, Lillian Casanova Cruiser A.B. Patterson College - Arundel 58.79 4 19 12 52.56 0 37.39 0 10 21 62.15 0 5 26 59 8

5212 BREEZE, Tamsyn Our Royal Talent West Moreton Anglican College - Ipswich 56.69 4 16 15 47.87 0 32.79 0 5 26 55.9 4 16 15 56 9

6839 GILLEY, Isabel Tandarra Sweet Talk Stuartholme School - Toowong 60.04 0 E 999 14 17 53.78 0 35.42 0 8 23 61.5 4 18 13 53 10

5627 MOSS, Tianah Kalinga Rebel Aquinas College - Ashmore City 60.8 4 21 10 49.97 0 29.55 0 2 29 65.57 4 19 12 51 11

6061 GRAYSON, Abby Angels Au Revior Assumption College - Warwick 67.83 8 26 5 59.53 0 35.41 4 16 15 61.16 0 4 27 47 12

6395 WILLIAMS, Sydnie Mademoiselle Ella All Saints Anglican School - NERANG 61.56 0 40.02 0 1 30 56.25 8 31 1 56.88 4 17 14 45 13

6688 BEGLEY, Emily Mr Ozzstralia The Kooralbyn International School - Kooralbyn 60.64 0 47.1 0 6 25 56.93 0 39.42 0 13 18 97.34 21 30 1 44 14

6629 ANTHONY, Bella Pure Chance Stuartholme School - Toowong 79.24 7 23 8 60.41 0 37.76 0 11 20 75.35 0 15 16 44 15

6705 LUCCHETTA, Aalia Venetian Carnivale Stuartholme School - Toowong 57.75 0 40.05 0 2 29 58.94 4 28 3 66.2 4 20 11 43 16

6645 KEABLE, Tom Elliotts a Warrior The Scots PGC College - Warwick 56.88 4 17 14 55.32 4 26 5 63.66 0 8 23 42 17

6072 REILLY, Pam Cayman The Scots PGC College - Warwick 57.7 4 18 13 54.97 4 25 6 64.18 0 9 22 41 18

6563 HEGERTY, Anna Centazure The Scots PGC College - Warwick 70.44 1 15 16 56.06 0 40.45 0 14 17 91.48 7 24 7 40 19

6906 REEDY, Ellie Amina The Glennie School - Toowoomba 67.88 0 46.46 0 4 27 68.12 6 30 1 69.05 4 21 10 38 20

5673 LAIRD, Lauren Guiness Oakey State High School - Oakey 60.11 4 20 11 54.72 4 24 7 68.15 0 11 20 38 21

6449 DUNIAM, Elizabeth Walleroo Sportsman Moreton Bay College - Wynnum 66.64 8 25 6 53.09 0 32.71 0 4 27 55.03 12 26 5 38 22

6301 LAW, Madison Voodooism The Kooralbyn International School - Kooralbyn 68.75 0 42.04 8 12 19 54.18 0 38.57 4 17 14 69.87 12 27 4 37 23

6783 MOORE, Chelsie Mostly Red Chisholm Catholic College - Cornubia E 999 999 0 63.6 1 20 11 74.29 0 14 17 28 24

5763 MUNN, Elkie -rae Garnet Ranger The Kooralbyn International School - Kooralbyn E 999 999 0 55.85 0 34.13 0 6 25 92.56 16 29 2 27 25

6752 DUNMORE, Sheridan Sir Reggie John Paul College - Daisy Hill 56.38 0 46.44 8 13 18 60.43 4 29 2 E 999 999 0 20 26

6475 TRAU, Madeleine Dreamtime Make Believe Somerville House - South Brisbane 77.86 11 27 4 68.66 2 22 9 78.72 8 25 6 19 27

6684 GUNTHER, Madison Char Grilled Emmanuel College - Carrara E 999 999 0 66.56 1 21 10 73.34 4 22 9 19 28

5645 DOYLE, Thomas Kirby Park Bouquet The Rockhampton Grammar School - Rockhampton 999 0 E 999 999 0 73.63 0 13 18 18 29

6253 BICKORD, Emma Glen Haven Spirit Stuartholme School - Toowong 80.79 7 24 7 70.57 14 32 1 75.94 4 23 8 16 30

5703 CONESCU, Remy Look At Me Meeka Stuartholme School - Toowong E 999 999 0 56.31 0 42.94 4 18 13 80.33 13 28 3 16 31

6587 SELLICK, Felicity Rockin Party The Scots PGC College - Warwick 71.32 5 22 9 57.43 4 27 4 E 999 999 0 13 32

6662 OVERTON, Grace Avanti Beau Cheval Ipswich Girls Grammar School - Ipswich E 999 999 0 62.03 0 E 999 19 12 E 999 999 0 12 33

6473 GALETTO, Olivia Arturo Kalypso West Moreton Anglican College - Ipswich 999 0 E 999 999 0 E 999 999 0 0 999

6214 RODDA, Jamie Remi Lexus The Glennie School - Toowoomba 999 0 E 999 999 0 R 999 0 0 999

6519 HOLTKAMP, Dominique Warrego Katie Dalby State high School - Dalby 999 0 999 0 999 0 0 999

6236 SAVIN, Jenna Dr Jamieson St Peters Lutheran College - Indooroopilly 999 0 999 0 999 0 0 999

6904 COGGAN, Sarah Glenormiston Rossconell The Glennie School - Toowoomba 999 0 999 0 999 0 0 999

SC GWYNNE, Sarah Secret Score Our lady of the Southern Cross College - Dalby 999 0 999 0 999 0 0 999

SC KOROLOFF, Paige Terrific Tucker Faith Lutheran College - Plainland 999 0 999 0 999 0 0 999

OverallRound 1 Round 2 Round 1 Round 2 Round 1

Stuartholme School Showjumping Competition

4 June 2016 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland(mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)
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6844 BARLOW, Karlee Barlow Park Petite Obsession The Rockhampton Grammar School - Rockhampton 57.37 0 38.16 0 3 28 46 0 39.95 0 4 27 50.24 0 5 26 81 1

6728 LANG, Emily Chandelier Rockhampton Girls Grammar School - Rockhampton 62.47 0 37.71 0 2 29 49.63 0 38.23 0 2 29 53.04 0 9 22 80 2

6354 DUFFY, Ashleigh Captain Jacko Aquinas College - Ashmore City 60.52 0 38.84 0 5 26 48.03 0 41.44 0 5 26 55.79 0 15 16 68 3

6059 JOHNSTONE, Kate Olney Park Flash The Scots PGC College - Warwick 57.01 0 36.52 0 1 30 44.28 4 23 8 50.08 0 4 27 65 4

6659 TURNBULL, Ellie Balmoral Dr Magic Stuartholme School - Toowong 62.31 0 44.61 0 11 20 50.15 0 41.47 0 7 24 53.95 0 11 20 64 5

5221 MOFFATT, Cameron Zens Pride Downlands College - Toowoomba 61.12 0 41.11 4 14 17 44.63 0 37.87 0 1 30 47.12 4 24 7 54 6

6259 SEARLE, Piper Nawarrah Park Avenger Stuartholme School - Toowong 57.93 0 40.11 0 8 23 46.53 8 36 1 49.43 0 3 28 52 7

6148 STACEY, Molly Divine Prophecy West Moreton Anglican College - Ipswich 62.18 0 43.86 8 19 12 47.72 0 45.49 0 12 19 53.8 0 10 21 52 8

6578 EMMERSON, Jess Laurel Glen Foxy Lady Faith Lutheran College - Plainland 65.33 0 40.24 0 9 22 49.97 0 38.6 0 3 28 65.83 4 34 1 51 9

6532 URBAIN, Aymeric Garnet Blue Jeans THE SOUTHPORT SCHOOL 57.2 8 41 1 47.41 0 44.07 0 10 21 48.73 0 2 29 51 10

6203 WOERNER, Dakoda Tobys Quest Stuartholme School - Toowong 61.83 0 41.78 4 15 16 45.5 0 38.73 4 16 15 54.27 0 12 19 50 11

5666 BURRASTON, Nikki Dakota Warwick State High School - Warwick 57.93 0 42.24 8 18 13 44.29 4 24 7 44.06 0 1 30 50 12

6717 COGGAN, Tom Heart of Hearts Toowoomba Grammar School - Toowoomba 57.64 0 40 4 13 18 47.4 0 41.45 0 6 25 50.45 4 25 6 49 13

5212 BREEZE, Tamsyn Our Royal Talent West Moreton Anglican College - Ipswich 52.18 4 25 6 44.12 0 40.88 4 17 14 50.83 0 7 24 44 14

6175 OVERTON, Grace K.L. Profit Ipswich Girls Grammar School - Ipswich 69.84 1 24 7 50.9 0 42.53 0 9 22 58.55 0 18 13 42 15

5632 KITTO, Isabel Prince of Thieves A.B. Patterson College - Arundel 64.14 8 43 1 50 0 41.5 0 8 23 55.22 0 14 17 41 16

6099 CICALA, Madison Scarlett Ohara A.B. Patterson College - Arundel 55.79 0 39.85 0 7 24 45.91 0 52.79 8 20 11 50.72 4 26 5 40 17

6370 SCHIPPANI, Marliese Liberty Lady St Stephens College - Coomera 59.45 0 38.69 0 4 27 44.63 0 R 21 10 46.01 8 36 1 38 18

6601 SAAL, Laynee A Little Sun Pittsworth State High School - Pittsworth 63.66 0 43.62 4 16 15 50.75 0 44.84 0 11 20 62.25 4 30 1 36 19

6809 COCHRANE, Eliza Little Grey Celebre Somerville House - South Brisbane 61.47 0 43.9 0 10 21 59.5 5 35 1 61.35 0 21 10 32 20

6100 COLQUHOUN, Tasmin Isle of Delhaven Aquinas College - Ashmore City 56.51 4 26 5 47.59 4 29 2 51.79 0 8 23 30 21

5726 GILLEY, Isabel Marcus Sirocco Stuartholme School - Toowong 59.13 0 59.39 18 20 11 46.13 4 25 6 59.03 0 19 12 29 22

5601 TURNER, Gabrielle Rocky Balboa Our lady of the Southern Cross College - Dalby 62.85 0 R 999 22 9 51.97 0 48.02 0 13 18 59.14 4 29 2 29 23

4835 BUTEL, Maddi Sponsor Suncoast Christian College - Woombye 58.92 4 28 3 55.34 4 34 1 50.39 0 6 25 29 24

5061 STEWART, Emily SS Sovereign Star St Hildas School - Southport 65.8 0 38.84 0 5 26 54.5 4 33 1 48.39 8 37 1 28 25

6657 BAKER, Shannon Lighten Up Stuartholme School - Toowong 61.45 4 30 1 46.5 4 26 5 54.51 0 13 18 24 26

6893 MCKENZIE, Bryce Bacardi Silver The Scots PGC College - Warwick 69.29 5 38 1 50.44 0 46.57 8 19 12 64.09 0 22 9 22 27

6626 JONES, Blake Sounds of Crystal Aquinas College - Ashmore City 59.82 0 46.4 4 17 14 47.09 4 28 3 56.57 4 28 3 20 28

6289 STONE, Gracie Mowbray All Star St Hildas School - Southport 58.29 0 47.69 0 12 19 999 0 E 999 999 0 19 29

5605 OLEARY, Hannah King of Light The Scots PGC College - Warwick 74.67 6 40 1 55.93 0 60.14 1 15 16 67.95 4 35 1 18 30

5036 REEDY, Ellie Kirrabee Tobias The Glennie School - Toowoomba E 999 999 0 50.06 0 52.45 0 14 17 E 999 999 0 17 31

6672 FOY, Rachel Fleeting Echo West Moreton Anglican College - Ipswich 61.65 4 31 1 46.97 8 37 1 57.45 0 17 14 16 32

6455 NICOL, Sydney Bel Ami Weaver Moreton Bay College - Wynnum 73.92 6 39 1 E 999 999 0 56.51 0 16 15 16 33

6290 MASSEY, Emma Chocolate Sensation The Glennie School - Toowoomba 65.46 4 36 1 51.38 0 48.85 4 18 13 67.52 20 42 1 15 34

6761 MOYNIHAN, Nathan Emphoria Aquinas College - Ashmore City 62.54 4 32 1 49.31 4 30 1 59.37 0 20 11 13 35

6723 BENNETT, Rebecca Ringo/Cinnamon Swirl Grace Lutheran College - Rothwell 63.18 4 34 1 64.13 2 22 9 62.25 4 30 1 11 36

5990 MCLAUCHLAN, Grace Kidaman Al Sirocco Warwick State High School - Warwick 64.63 0 E 999 21 10 999 0 E 999 999 0 10 37
6474 ROHDE, Georgia Bourne Identity The Scots PGC College - Warwick 69.3 1 23 8 63.68 10 41 1 64.77 4 33 1 10 38

6687 WAND, Jessica Cool Albert The Kooralbyn International School - Kooralbyn 57.31 4 27 4 46.93 4 27 4 54.78 8 38 1 9 39

6497 ROBERTSON, Bree Lindsay Almost Famous Fairholme College - Toowoomba E 999 999 0 999 0 64.12 0 23 8 8 40

6208 SAMPSON, Lyla Glenwood Park Top Dollar John Paul College - Daisy Hill 61.04 4 29 2 54.09 4 32 1 53.48 4 27 4 7 41

6512 CLARKE, Madison Lexington Inspire Me Ipswich Girls Grammar School - Ipswich 63.4 4 35 1 51.15 4 31 1 59.42 8 40 1 3 42

4226 JACKWITZ, Kate Skysong West Moreton Anglican College - Ipswich 63.17 4 33 1 47.72 8 38 1 62.91 8 41 1 3 42

6061 GRAYSON, Abby Angels Au Revior Assumption College - Warwick 67.09 4 37 1 51.63 8 39 1 57.96 8 39 1 3 42

6505 WICKHAM, Tye Commando The Scots PGC College - Warwick 71.06 9 44 1 62.13 10 40 1 E 999 999 0 2 45

6664 KOROLOFF, Bella Grey Lord Faith Lutheran College - Plainland 79.56 15 45 1 R 999 0 62.66 4 32 1 2 46

6770 BROWN, Jemma Jive Bandit Pittsworth State High School - Pittsworth 61.09 8 42 1 E 999 999 0 E 999 999 0 1 47

6741 BEAN, Grace Sir Century Somerville House - South Brisbane 999 0 999 0 999 0 0 999

SC CROWTHER, Nikki Half Pint The Scots PGC College - Warwick 999 0 999 0 999 0 0 999

SC SAVIN, Jenna Dr Jamieson St Peters Lutheran College - Indooroopilly 999 0 999 0 999 0 0 999

OverallRound 1 Round 2 Round 1 Round 2 Round 1

Stuartholme School Showjumping Competition

4 June 2016 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland(mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)
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6535 JONES, Zara Peace Image St Michaels College - Merrimac 57.66 0 36.75 0 3 28 53.41 0 27.26 0 1 30 50.98 0 1 30 88 1

5495 MASON, Courtney Just High Pittsworth State High School - Pittsworth 55.92 0 34.93 0 1 30 46.6 0 28.37 0 3 28 55.02 0 6 25 83 2

6594 CICALA, Madison Somersby Park Carassino A.B. Patterson College - Arundel 60.61 0 36.9 0 4 27 48.91 0 30.23 0 6 25 54.31 0 2 29 81 3

5600 BRADFIELD, Emily Shes My Mate The Scots PGC College - Warwick 58.11 0 37.58 4 11 20 45.41 0 27.95 0 2 29 54.99 0 4 27 76 4

6308 MACKIE, Kirsten Its Mitch St Aidans Anglican Girls School - Corinda 60.69 0 37.49 0 5 26 48.53 0 29.43 0 4 27 53.01 4 12 19 72 5

6532 URBAIN, Estelle Miss Ruby Rose St Hildas School - Southport 62.38 0 40.79 4 12 19 54.19 0 31.96 0 9 22 57.22 0 7 24 65 6

6578 EMMERSON, Jess Laurel Glen Foxy Lady Faith Lutheran College - Plainland 61.86 4 21 10 54.69 0 30.66 0 7 24 54.66 4 13 18 52 7

6035 DOUGALL, Brooke My Locky Faith Lutheran College - Plainland 64.98 4 24 7 59.85 0 32.99 0 10 21 60.3 0 10 21 49 8

5748 JONES, Blake His My Mate Aquinas College - Ashmore City 60.71 4 20 11 49.69 0 42.48 4 19 12 55.01 0 5 26 49 9

5882 SEARLE, Piper Alcheringa Colwyn Bay Stuartholme School - Toowong 58.44 0 39.88 0 8 23 52.32 0 30.82 0 8 23 57.88 8 31 1 47 10

6728 LANG, Emily Chandelier Rockhampton Girls Grammar School - Rockhampton 68.53 0 35.8 0 2 29 56.95 0 32.92 4 16 15 57.79 8 30 1 45 11

6340 WITHERS, Alicia Hot Wheels Brigidine College - Indooroopilly 65.98 0 38.08 0 7 24 53.84 0 28.63 4 11 20 59.27 8 32 1 45 12

6147 GREER, Kirsten Inescapable St Josephs College - Toowoomba 64.46 0 44.39 0 9 22 52.88 4 22 9 62.52 4 17 14 45 13

6381 FISHER-PETERS, Sage Talk About Real West Moreton Anglican College - Ipswich 59.85 4 19 12 51.94 0 32.09 4 14 17 56.55 4 15 16 45 14

5628 DOUGALL, Brooke Mount Baron Faith Lutheran College - Plainland 64.85 4 23 8 55.04 0 29.61 0 5 26 65.31 4 22 9 43 15

6059 JOHNSTONE, Kate Olney Park Flash The Scots PGC College - Warwick 74.27 10 32 1 49.81 0 30.61 4 12 19 57.39 0 8 23 43 16

5210 GERAGHTY, Sean Regal Rock Dalby State high School - Dalby 59.8 0 37.58 0 6 25 51.25 4 21 10 55.27 8 27 4 39 17

5961 KROPP, William K.A. Epic Dalby State high School - Dalby 67.03 12 34 1 53.84 4 23 8 54.84 0 3 28 37 18

6541 LESSLIE, Peta Im a Trixta The Kooralbyn International School - Kooralbyn 55.58 0 38.33 12 15 16 47.19 0 30.7 4 13 18 57.4 8 29 2 36 19

6391 HUDDLESTON, Monica King Tytan The Glennie School - Toowoomba 64.05 0 44.77 0 10 21 60.31 0 40.73 4 18 13 70.14 8 35 1 35 20

6203 WOERNER, Dakoda Tobys Quest Stuartholme School - Toowong 61.42 8 28 3 50.84 4 20 11 61.13 0 11 20 34 21

6686 MACK, Mitchell Bellissimo Ragazza The Scots PGC College - Warwick 63.66 4 22 9 58.72 4 28 3 59.93 0 9 22 34 22

6125 STEWART, Emily Apache Walk St Hildas School - Southport 61.61 0 49.96 12 17 14 51.63 0 33.99 4 17 14 56.5 8 28 3 31 23

6693 EMMERTONN, Bridie Almay The Glennie School - Toowoomba 70.49 1 18 13 54.25 4 24 7 64.66 4 21 10 30 24

6314 MATHIES, Maddie Pops Cadillac The Scots PGC College - Warwick 63.73 0 42.6 8 14 17 59.19 8 33 1 64.43 4 20 11 29 25

6838 WICKHAM, Holly Its Jack The Scots PGC College - Warwick 63.57 0 42.1 12 16 15 52.72 8 31 1 63.19 4 18 13 29 26

4228 JACKWITZ, Kate River Downs Tinka West Moreton Anglican College - Ipswich 63.53 0 48.94 4 13 18 57.65 4 27 4 65.84 8 33 1 23 27

6354 DUFFY, Ashleigh Captain Jacko Aquinas College - Ashmore City E 999 999 0 52.69 0 32.5 4 15 16 69.93 4 25 6 22 28

6464 SAWYER-CLAYTON, Madeline Caramel Hott Shot Elanora State High School - Elanora 94.22 20 37 1 56.25 4 25 6 63.54 4 19 12 19 29

6196 STANLEY, Serena Abduls Snow Treasure Maleny State High School - Maleny E 999 999 0 56.47 8 32 1 55.01 4 14 17 18 30

6233 JOHNSTONE, Jedd Laurel Glen Miss Lizzie The Scots PGC College - Warwick 83.99 8 30 1 E 999 38 1 59.09 4 16 15 17 31

6111 MCLAUCHLAN, Grace Waterhorse Lady Jane Warwick State High School - Warwick 66.85 4 25 6 72.62 11 36 1 54.53 8 26 5 12 32

5636 HOSE, Spencer Shayking Shamrock Riverside Christian College - Maryborough 72.1 5 27 4 51.96 8 30 1 67.54 4 24 7 12 33

5793 BOUGOURE, Lauren Bush Hill Lord Emilio Fairholme College - Toowoomba 66.06 12 33 1 59.56 8 34 1 65.39 4 23 8 10 34

6643 REEDY, Ashtyn Ajak The Glennie School - Toowoomba 72.08 5 26 5 67.85 10 35 1 79.98 12 38 1 7 35

6662 BURRASTON, Nikki Hawk Wing Finders Keepers Warwick State High School - Warwick 58.21 16 36 1 57.03 4 26 5 E 999 999 0 6 36

5759 KOROLOFF, Bella Carrickdale Diva Faith Lutheran College - Plainland 84.99 8 31 1 63.78 5 29 2 56.91 12 37 1 4 37

6432 DOERING, Amelia Spring Creek Tolstoy Fairholme College - Toowoomba 62.99 8 29 2 R 999 39 1 70.13 8 34 1 4 38

6290 MASSEY, Emma Chocolate Sensation The Glennie School - Toowoomba 67.43 12 35 1 56.84 12 37 1 79.6 8 36 1 3 39

SC LAXTON, Sarah Frisgo Boy The Rockhampton Grammar School - Rockhampton 999 1 999 0 999 0 1 40

SC CROWTHER, Nikki Half Pint The Scots PGC College - Warwick 999 0 999 0 999 0 0 999

SC SCHIPPANI, Marliese Liberty Lady St Stephens College - Coomera 999 0 999 0 999 0 0 999

OverallRound 1 Round 2 Round 1 Round 2 Round 1

Stuartholme School Showjumping Competition

4 June 2016 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland(mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)
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6168 BALLARD, Emily Bramley Star Stuartholme School - Toowong 63.39 0 39.9 0 1 30 47.18 0 40.59 0 2 29 50.08 0 2 29 88 1

5608 GILLAN, Meg Another Conquest Fairholme College - Toowoomba 62.73 0 43.62 0 4 27 50.13 0 38.53 4 7 24 50.87 0 3 28 79 2

6524 SEARLE, Madison Miss Florentine Stuartholme School - Toowong 61.94 0 43 0 3 28 47.1 4 11 20 56.1 0 7 24 72 3

5585 SCHOOLEY, Amilia Grande Exito Fairholme College - Toowoomba 63.37 0 40.78 8 9 22 48.06 0 38.96 0 1 30 53.61 4 11 20 72 4

5313 FISHER-PETERS, Sage Grand Casanova West Moreton Anglican College - Ipswich 64.67 0 44.58 0 5 26 46.93 4 10 21 56.51 0 8 23 70 5

6477 GILLAN, Becky Pocket Change Fairholme College - Toowoomba 60 0 37.81 4 7 24 46.94 8 15 16 45.84 0 1 30 70 6

5363 HITCH, Sabrina Royal Dynasty Kings Christine College - Reedy Creek 70.78 1 12 19 53.59 0 45.15 0 5 26 63.14 0 9 22 67 7

6886 DIGHT, William Ideas Man Toowoomba Grammar School - Toowoomba 63.1 0 42.78 0 2 29 52.75 4 14 17 57.08 4 13 18 64 8

6541 LESSLIE, Peta Im a Trixta The Kooralbyn International School - Kooralbyn 63.21 4 17 14 44.87 4 8 23 54.12 0 5 26 63 9
6535 JONES, Zara Peace Image St Michaels College - Merrimac 59.68 0 43.28 4 8 23 51.22 4 13 18 51.45 4 10 21 62 10

6308 MACKIE, Kirsten Its Mitch St Aidans Anglican Girls School - Corinda 63.18 4 16 15 45.56 0 40.62 0 3 28 54.22 4 12 19 62 11

6930 RINK, Emily Wade Equine Oki Doki Stuartholme School - Toowong 73.22 2 13 18 54.65 0 50.69 0 6 25 62.44 4 16 15 58 12

6293 LAXTON, Sarah Frisgo Boy The Rockhampton Grammar School - Rockhampton 68.71 0 47.87 0 6 25 53.69 8 17 14 59.88 4 15 16 55 13

5961 KROPP, William K.A. Epic Dalby State high School - Dalby E 999 999 0 47.32 0 42.91 0 4 27 51.19 0 4 27 54 14

6655 WITHERS, Brittney Kerrie Valley Daktari Brigidine College - Indooroopilly 67.57 0 49.74 12 11 20 62.98 10 18 13 57.36 4 14 17 50 15

4852 CLANCY, Amy Seven Sovereigns Maleny State High School - Maleny 65.27 4 18 13 48.62 12 19 12 55.09 0 6 25 50 16

5210 GERAGHTY, Sean Regal Rock Dalby State high School - Dalby 59.4 4 14 17 46.53 4 9 22 63.47 16 21 10 49 17

5587 ALEXANDERSON, Jasmine Bradyvale Illusion The Scots PGC College - Warwick 61.62 4 15 16 50.85 8 16 15 53.15 8 19 12 43 18

5096 ROBERTSON, Samantha Hoity Toity The Scots PGC College - Warwick 62.21 0 51.1 10 10 21 90.62 21 21 10 65.71 12 20 11 42 19

5369 WILKINSON, Tara Lissadell Satin Toowoomba Anglican College & Preparatory School - 66.01 4 19 12 52.44 12 20 11 53.04 8 18 13 36 20

6233 JOHNSTONE, Jedd Laurel Glen Miss Lizzie The Scots PGC College - Warwick E 999 999 0 49 4 12 19 66.36 4 17 14 33 21
5107 SEXTON, Kate Ivy Bank Billionaire The Scots PGC College - Warwick 68.27 12 20 11 999 0 E 999 999 0 11 22

5793 BOUGOURE, Lauren Bush Hill Lord Emilio Fairholme College - Toowoomba E 999 999 0 999 0 E 999 999 0 0 999

OverallRound 1 Round 2 Round 1 Round 2 Round 1

Stuartholme School Showjumping Competition

4 June 2016 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland(mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)
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5200 GILLAN, Becky Belah Soloman Fairholme College - Toowoomba 63.38 4 5 26 48.13 0 28.98 4 3 28 56.78 0 1 30 84 1

6495 DIGHT, William Riverside Gareth Toowoomba Grammar School - Toowoomba 72.2 5 6 25 48.47 0 34.08 0 1 30 60.45 0 2 29 84 2

6168 BALLARD, Emily Bramley Star Stuartholme School - Toowong 59.41 0 41.97 12 2 29 50.84 4 7 24 57.75 4 3 28 81 3

6543 MOFFATT, Cameron Dolly Varden Downlands College - Toowoomba 60.72 4 3 28 47 0 31.54 4 4 27 61.65 12 5 26 81 4

6632 GILLAN, Meg Finch Farm Nikko Fairholme College - Toowoomba 61.32 0 43.75 4 1 30 56.78 8 8 23 68.39 8 4 27 80 5

6077 BRADFIELD, Emily Laurelglen EC Garnett The Scots PGC College - Warwick 56.65 12 7 24 48.19 4 5 26 57.59 16 7 24 74 6

6655 WITHERS, Brittney Kerrie Valley Daktari Brigidine College - Indooroopilly 64.74 12 8 23 60.65 9 9 22 71.85 12 6 25 70 7

6319 RINK, Emily Venice Beach Stuartholme School - Toowong 62.86 4 4 27 54.91 0 34.45 0 2 29 E 999 0 56 8

6524 SEARLE, Madison Miss Florentine Stuartholme School - Toowong E 999 999 0 50.75 4 6 25 E 999 0 25 9

OverallRound 1 Round 2 Round 1 Round 2 Round 1

Stuartholme School Showjumping Competition

4 June 2016 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland(mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



SHOWJUMPINGSECONDARY TEAMS

Rider Points Team Points

1ST PLACE - FAIRHOLME COLLEGE

GILLAN, Becky 30 86

GILLAN, Meg 29

SCHOOLEY, Amilia 27

BOUGOURE, Lauren 1

2ND PLACE - STUARTHOLME SCHOOL

BALLARD, Emily 30 86

BAKER, Shannon 28

SEARLE, Madison 28

TURNBULL, Ellie 26

3RD PLACE - THE SCOTS PGC COLLEGE

BRADFIELD, Emily 27 81

JOHNSTONE, Kate 27

LASCELLES-KING, James 27

SELLICK, Felicity 16

4TH PLACE - WEST MORETON ANGLICAN COLLEGE

FISHER-PETERS, Sage 26 71

STACEY, Molly 23

BREEZE, Tamsyn 22

DAVIS, Grace 10

5TH PLACE - AQUINAS COLLEGE

DUFFY, Ashleigh 28 70

JONES, Blake 22

MOSS, Tianah 20

HOOD, Bronte 14

6TH PLACE - FAITH LUTHERAN COLLEGE

EMMERSON, Jess 24 70

DOUGALL, Brooke 23

KOROLOFF, Paige 23

KOROLOFF, Bella 1

7TH PLACE - STUARTHOLME SCHOOL

SEARLE, Piper 24 68

RINK, Emily 23

GILLEY, Isabel 21

WOERNER, Dakoda 20

8TH PLACE - THE GLENNIE SCHOOL

MUIRHEAD, Grace 28 66

BELLARS, Kate 25

REEDY, Ashtyn 13

HUDDLESTON, Monica 11

IQ State Championships30 June 2015

Scorer:  Kerri Rowland(mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



SHOWJUMPINGSECONDARY TEAMS

9TH PLACE - A.B. PATTERSON COLLEGE

CICALA, Madison 28 66

ORMAN, Lillian 23

KITTO, Isabel 15

10TH PLACE - THE SCOTS PGC COLLEGE

LASCELLES-KING, James 26 65

BRADFIELD, Emily 25

KEABLE, Tom 14

ALEXANDERSON, Jasmine 13

11TH PLACE - THE KOORALBYN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

LESSLIE, Peta 22 57

LESSLIE, Zoe 18

BEGLEY, Emily 17

LAW, Madison 8

12TH PLACE - STUARTHOLME SCHOOL

SEARLE, Piper 21 56

RINK, Emily 19

ANTHONY, Bella 16

LUCCHETTA, Aalia 15

13TH PLACE - FAIRHOLME COLLEGE

GILLAN, Meg 26 52

GILLAN, Becky 25

DOERING, Amelia 1

ROBERTSON, Bree 1

14TH PLACE - ST HILDAS SCHOOL

URBAIN, Estelle 25 48

UNDERWOOD, Kristy 15

STEWART, Emily 8

STONE, Gracie 2

15TH PLACE - WARWICK STATE HIGH SCHOOL

NOBLE, Bridget 27 47

BURRASTON, Nikki 19

MCLAUCHLAN, Grace 1

16TH PLACE - PITTSWORTH STATE HIGH SCHOOL

MASON, Courtney 29 42

SAAL, Laynee 12

BROWN, Jemma 1

17TH PLACE - DALBY STATE HIGH SCHOOL

KROPP, William 17 38

GERAGHTY, Sean 14

HOLTKAMP, Dominique 7

IQ State Championships30 June 2015

Scorer:  Kerri Rowland(mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



SHOWJUMPINGSECONDARY TEAMS

18TH PLACE - THE SCOTS PGC COLLEGE

REILLY, Pam 13 37

HEGERTY, Anna 12

ROBERTSON, Samantha 12

JOHNSTONE, Jedd 10

19TH PLACE - SOMERVILLE HOUSE

BREUSCH, Charley 17 33

COCHRANE, Eliza 11

TRAU, Madeleine 5

20TH PLACE - WEST MORETON ANGLICAN COLLEGE

FISHER-PETERS, Sage 17 27

DOMROW, Freya 6

JACKWITZ, Kate 4

FOY, Rachel 1

21ST PLACE - THE SCOTS PGC COLLEGE

MACK, Mitchell 9 24

SEXTON, Kate 9

MATHIES, Maddie 6

WICKHAM, Holly 5

22ND PLACE - STUARTHOLME SCHOOL

GILLEY, Isabel 9 22

MENZIES, Phoebe 9

BICKFORD, Emma 4

BEATTY, Grace 3

23RD PLACE - THE GLENNIE SCHOOL

REEDY, Ellie 11 19

EMMERTONN, Bridie 7

MASSEY, Emma 1

REEDY, Ashtyn 1

24TH PLACE - AQUINAS COLLEGE

COLQUHOUN, Tasmin 10 14

JONES, Blake 3

MOYNIHAN, Nathan 1

25TH PLACE - THE SCOTS PGC COLLEGE

MCKENZIE, Bryce 4 6

OLEARY, Hannah 1

ROHDE, Georgia 1

WICKHAM, Tye 1

IQ State Championships30 June 2015

Scorer:  Kerri Rowland(mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)


